
‭Omnia Classical School of Dance‬
‭8‬‭of‬‭8‬

‭2024-2025  Ballet, Jazz, and Tap Classes‬

‭Calendar of Events‬

‭Calendar:‬‭Dance classes generally meet according to the published Omnia Classical School calendar, which may be found online at‬
‭www.omniaclassical.org. We‬‭will not‬‭have classes on Monday Holidays, students are encouraged and invited to attend other classes to make-up for any‬
‭holiday classes missed. We‬‭will‬‭have class on Monday, the week of Thanksgiving, November 25th, but we will not have classes on Tuesday or Thursday‬
‭that week. December class observations are tentative. Calendar dates are subject to change.‬

‭Fall Schedule‬
‭Tuesday, August 6, 4:00 - 5:00 p.m. – Dance Orientation‬
‭Monday, August 12 – Dance Classes Begin‬
‭Monday, September 2 – Labor Day Holiday (No Classes)‬
‭Monday - Friday, October 14 - 18  – Fall Break (No Classes)‬
‭Monday, November 11 – Veterans Day Holiday (No Classes)‬
‭Tuesday - Friday, November 26 - 29 – Thanksgiving Break (No Classes)‬
‭Monday and Tuesday, December 16 and 17, 4:30 - 7:30 p.m. – Monday Rehearsals and Tuesday Parent Observation Classes and Holiday Celebrations‬
‭December 18 - January 3 Christmas Break (No Classes)‬

‭Spring Schedule‬
‭Monday, January 6 – Dance Classes Resume‬
‭Monday, January 20 – Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (No Classes)‬
‭Monday, February 17 – President’s Day Holiday (No Classes)‬
‭Monday - Friday, March 10 - 14 – Spring Break (No Classes)‬
‭Monday, April 21 – Easter Monday Holiday (No Classes)‬

‭Tentative Dates for our Spring Performance - These might change due to location availability. The show and rehearsals will take place in May.‬
‭Monday, May 5, 4:00 p.m. – General Rehearsal (All Classes)‬
‭Tuesday, May 6, 4:00 p.m. – General Rehearsal (All Classes)‬
‭Thursday, May 8, 4:00 p.m. – General Rehearsal (All Classes)‬
‭Monday, May 12, 4:00 p.m. – Tech./Dress Rehearsal (All Classes)‬
‭Tuesday, May 13, 6:30 p.m. – Spring Performance (All Classes)‬

‭* Students in Advanced classes and above should arrive by 5:00 p.m. for warm up class.‬
‭** All students should arrive no later than 5:45 p.m.‬

‭Omnia Classical School‬
‭(205) 752-1284 • 14611 Old Greensboro Road, Tuscaloosa, Alabama 35405 • www.omniaclassical.org‬


